Team Harig schedule
Game #

CE-25

CE-39

CE-141

CE-161

CE-207

Team Moran / Clapprood schedule
Game #

CE-21

CE-40

CE-87

CE-119

CE-162

CE-208

Team Ritchie schedule
Game #

CE-33

CE-38

CE-94

CE-155

CE-160

CE-220

Date

Sunday, November 15, 2015
Saturday, November 21, 2015
Sunday, December 6, 2015
Saturday, December 12, 2015
Saturday, December 19, 2015

Date

Sunday, November 15, 2015
Saturday, November 21, 2015
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Saturday, December 5, 2015
Saturday, December 12, 2015
Saturday, December 19, 2015

Date

Sunday, November 15, 2015
Saturday, November 21, 2015
Sunday, November 29, 2015
Sunday, December 6, 2015
Saturday, December 12, 2015
Sunday, December 20, 2015

Time
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM

Time
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM

Time

1:30 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM

VISITING TEAM
St. Jude

St. Joan of Arc
St. Jude

St. Joan of Arc
St. Margaret

VISITING TEAM

St. Mary of the Bay

St. Joan of Arc
St. Joan of Arc
St. Joan of Arc
St. Teresa (Pawt)
St. Brendan

VISITING TEAM
St. Luke

St. Joan of Arc
St. Joan of Arc
St. Joan of Arc
St. Joan of Arc

'S

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

'S

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

'S

Vs.
VSs.
Vs.
Vs.
VS.
St. Mary of the Bay vs.

HOME TEAM
St. Joan of Arc
St. Theresa (Tiv)
St. Joan of Arc
oLmcC

St. Joan of Arc

HOME TEAM

. St. Joan of Arc

St. Luke 1
St. Luke 2

St. Mary of the Bay
. St.Joan of Arc

St. Joan of Arc

HOME TEAM
St. Joan of Arc
St. Margaret

St. Mary of the Bay

St. Teresa (Pawt)
St. Jude
St. Joan of Arc

Gym

Lincoln Middle School
Cumberland Transitional School
Lincoln Middle School
Cumberland Transitional School
Mount St Charles Court 2

Gym

Highlander Charter
Cumberland Transitional School
St. Andrew

Highlander Charter
Cumberland Transitional School
Mount St Charles Court 2

Gym

Our Lady of Mt Carmel
Cumberland Transitional School
Highlander Charter

St. Raphael Academy
Cumberland Transitional School
Highlander Charter



