Team Harig schedule						
Game #	Date	Time	VISITING TEAM	VS	HOME TEAM	Gym
CE-25	Sunday, November 15, 2015	1:00 PM	St. Jude	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	Lincoln Middle School
CE-39	Saturday, November 21, 2015	10:00 AM	St. Joan of Arc	VS.	St. Theresa (Tiv)	<b>Cumberland Transitional School</b>
CE-141	Sunday, December 6, 2015	3:00 PM	St. Jude	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	Lincoln Middle School
CE-161	Saturday, December 12, 2015	10:00 AM	St. Joan of Arc	VS.	OLMC	<b>Cumberland Transitional School</b>
CE-207	Saturday, December 19, 2015	3:00 PM	St. Margaret	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	Mount St Charles Court 2
Team Moran / Clapprood schedule	•					
Game #	Date	Time	VISITING TEAM	VS	HOME TEAM	Gym
CE-21	Sunday, November 15, 2015	4:00 PM	St. Mary of the Bay	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	Highlander Charter
CE-40	Saturday, November 21, 2015	11:00 AM	St. Joan of Arc	vs.	St. Luke 1	<b>Cumberland Transitional School</b>
CE-87	Saturday, November 28, 2015	12:30 PM	St. Joan of Arc	vs.	St. Luke 2	St. Andrew
CE-119	Saturday, December 5, 2015	3:00 PM	St. Joan of Arc	VS.	St. Mary of the Bay	Highlander Charter
CE-162	Saturday, December 12, 2015	11:00 AM	St. Teresa (Pawt)	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	<b>Cumberland Transitional School</b>
CE-208	Saturday, December 19, 2015	4:00 PM	St. Brendan	VS.	St. Joan of Arc	Mount St Charles Court 2
Team Ritchie schedule						
Game #	Date	Time	VISITING TEAM	VS	HOME TEAM	Gym
CE-33	Sunday, November 15, 2015	1:30 PM	St. Luke	vs.	St. Joan of Arc	Our Lady of Mt Carmel
CE-38	Saturday, November 21, 2015	9:00 AM	St. Joan of Arc	vs.	St. Margaret	<b>Cumberland Transitional School</b>
CE-94	Sunday, November 29, 2015	3:00 PM	St. Joan of Arc	vs.	St. Mary of the Bay	Highlander Charter
CE-155	Sunday, December 6, 2015	4:00 PM	St. Joan of Arc	VS.	St. Teresa (Pawt)	St. Raphael Academy

Highlander Charter

**Cumberland Transitional School** 

vs. St. Jude

3:00 PM St. Mary of the Bay vs. St. Joan of Arc

Sunday, December 20, 2015

Saturday, December 12, 2015 9:00 AM St. Joan of Arc

CE-160

CE-220